aug 2011
stone hearth ovens
Mamma Rosella - Ferrari World Abu DhabiSofitel Brisbane
Movenpick IBN Battuta Gate Dubai
Arosa Grand Spa Resort
Travemuende Germany
Atlantis The Palm Dubai
BEECH STONE HEARTH OVENS
The Beech Stone Hearth Ovens are installed in all major luxury hotels,
casinos, pizza chains and pubs world wide.
A
F
G
B
E
C
D
ROUND OVENS SPECIFICATIONS
OVEN
MODEL
INTERNAL DIAMETER
mm / inch
EXTERNAL DIAMETER
mm / inch
(incl. insulation & air gap)
HEIGHT
mm / inch
RND0900 900mm / 36” 1250mm / 50” 1730mm / 68”
RND1100 1100mm / 44” 1450mm / 57” 1730mm / 68”
RND1300 1300mm / 52” 1650mm / 65” 1730mm / 68”
RND1500 1500mm / 60” 1850mm / 73” 1730mm / 68”
RND1800 1800mm / 71” 2150mm / 85” 1730mm / 68”
rated (Europe), USA
RECTANGULAR OVENS SPECIFICATIONS
OVEN
MODEL